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1. INTERSTATE TIER 3 TIME STANDARDS

295 17.5 320 18.45
Broken Hill 375 21.65 Wagga 400 23.1
(BHL) 525 30.8 (WAG) 525 30.6
758 46.7 760 46.3
327 19.44 330 19.1
453 26.85 457 26.1
Cowra (COW) SIS
524 31.14 (TEM) 570 33
621 36.89 732 43.05
Goulburn 350 20.4 Young 347 20.55
(GBN) 440 25.72 (YNG) 520 30.74
277 16.4
Mt. Garmbi 400 23.63
t. Gambier
(MTG) 512 30.35
600 35.87
732 44.8




2. INTERSTATE & NZ GRADES

Level &
Weight.

Track

Categ.

Grade of Race

1st

2nd

3rd

Place
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Level 1

1,2,3

GRP1

Level 2

1,2,3

GRP2

12

16

20

24

28

32

Level 3

1,2,3

GlL, GRP3

12

18

24

30

36

42

48

Level 4

1,INP, 2, 2NP, 3, 3NP, 4, 4NP, AAX, BS,
FFA, HCP, I, O, S, SF, SFNL, SH, SNP, SSF, ST,
X12, X123, X123NP, X12NP, X23, X234,
X2345P, X23NP, X34, X34NP, X45F, XFNL,
XHT, X45, X45H

n/a
n/a

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Level 5

5, 5F, 5H, 5N, 5QF, C, FFANP, HDL, NFNL,
NHT, NOV, P, QF, RW, RWH, RWHT,
RWENL, SHNP, VET, VETF, VETH, X, X345, ,
X45NP, XP, APM, 6APM, 7APM, RWAPM

1, INP, 2, 2NP, 3, 3NP, 4, 4NP, AAX, BS,
FFA, HCP, I, O, RWFNL, S, SF, SFNL, SH, SNP,
SSF, ST, X12, X123, X123NP, X12NP, X23,
X234, X2345P, X23NP, X34, X34NP, X45,
X45H, X45F, XFNL, XHT, 5F

n/a

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

Level 6

5NP, 5NPH, AAX, G, J, J5, N, NH, NNP,
NNPH, NNPHT, NOVNP, RWNP, X45M,
5QF,6QF, 7QF, RWQF, 6G, 6H, 6F, 7, 7H, 7F,
X67, X67H, X67F,

5, 5H, 5N, C, FFANP, HDL, NFNL, NHT, NOV,
P, QF, RW, RWHT, RWNP, SHNP, VET, VETF,
VETH, X, X345, X45NP, XP, APM, 6APM,
7APM, RWAPM

1, INP, 2, 2NP, 3, 3NP, 4, 4NP, AAX, BS,
FFA, HCP, I, O, RWFNL, S, SF, SFNL, SH, SNP,
SSF, ST, X12, X123, X123NP, X12NP, X23,
X234, X2345P, X23NP, X34, X34NP, X45F,
XFNL, XHT

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

350

Level 7

2Q, 3Q, 4Q, 5NP, 5Q, 6, GNP, GRAD, JG, JM,
JNP, MF, MJ5, MQF, RWQF, MSF, T3-5, T3-
5H, 73-6, T13-7, T3-RW

5NP, 5NPH, AAX, G, J, J5, NNP, NNPH,
NNPHT, NOVNP, X45M, 5QF,6QF, 7QF,
RWQF, RWH, 6G, 6H, 6F, 7, 7H, 7F, X67,
X67H, X67F,

5, 5F, 5H, 5N, C, FFANP, G, HDL, NFNL, NHT,
NOV, P, QF, RWHT, RWNP, SHNP, VET,
VETF, VETH, X, X345, X45, X45H, X45NP,
XP, APM, 6APM, 7APM, RWAPM

60

120

180

240

300

350

350

350




Level 8

5QH, 6Q, RWQH, AMM, GQ, JQ, M, MH,
MHH, SQ, T3-M, XM5 XM6, XMG, MAPM
2Q, 3Q, 4Q, 5Q, 6, GNP, GRAD, JG, JM, INP,
MHH, MJ5, MQF, T3-RW, XM5, XM6, XMG,
MAPM, MSF, MF, N, NH,

AAX, J, 15, MSF, NNP, NNPH, NNPHT,
NONP, NOVNP, X45M, 5QF,6QF, 7QF,
RWQF, 6G, 6H, 6F, 7, 7H, 7F, X67, X67H,
X67F, RW, RWH,

70

140

210

280

350

350

350

350

Level 9

n/a

5Q, 5QH, 6QH, 7QH, AMM, RWQH, 6Q, GQ,
JQ, SQ, M, MH, T3-5, T3-5H, T3-6, T3-7,

2Q, 3Q, 4Q, 5Q, 6, AMM, GNP, GRAD, JG,
JM, NP, MHH, MJ5, MQF, RWQF, XM5,
XM6, XMG, MAPM, T3-5, T3-5H, T3-6, T3-7,
T3-RW, 5NP, 5NPH, MF, N, NH,

80

160

240

320

400

400

400

400

Level 10

XRA, XRAF, XRAQ, MQ, MQH, UNKNOWN
MQ, MQH, UNKNOWN, XRA, XRAF, XRAQ,
T3-M,

5Q, 5QH, RWQH, 6Q, GQ, JQ, MQ, MQH,
RWQH, SQ, UNKNOWN, XRA, XRAF, XRAQ,
T73-M, M, MH,

100

200

300

400

500

500

500

500




3. INTERSTATE & NZ CATEGORY TABLE

Day of
Categ. Track State Meeting
1 Albion Park QLb Thursday
1 Cannington WA Saturday
1 Wentworth Park NSW Wednesday
1 Wentworth Park NSW Saturday
2 Albion Park QLD Ex. Thr
2 Angle Park SA Mon, Thr
2 Bulli NSW Any
2 Cannington WA Ex. Sat
2 Casino NSW Any
2 Christchurch NZ Any
2 Dapto NSW Any
2 Darwin NT Any
2 Devonport TAS Any
2 The Gardens NSW Any
2 Gawler SA Any
2 Gosford NSW Any
2 Hobart TAS Any
2 Invercargill NZ Any
2 Ipswich QLD Any
2 Launceston TAS Any
2 Lismore NSW Any
2 Maitland NSW Any
2 Manaukau NZ Any
2 Manawatu NZ Any
2 Mandurah WA Any
2 Nowra NSW Any
2 Richmond NSW Any
2 Wairarapa NZ Any
2 Wanganui NZ Any
2 Wellington NZ Any
2 Wentworth Park NSW Ex. Wed, Sat
’ All International (ex. Any

NZ)

Categ.

W W W W W W W W w w wwwwww wwww

W W W W W W w w w w w

w

w w w w

Track

Angle Park
Appin
Armidale
Ashburton
Bathurst
Broken Hill
Bundaberg
Cairns
Canberra
Capalaba
Coonabaraban
Coonamble
Cowra
Dubbo
Goulburn
Grafton
Gunnedah
Kempsey
Lithgow
Moree
Mount
Gambier
Mudgee
Muswellbrook
Northam
Port Augusta
Potts Park
Rockhampton
Strathalbyn
Tamworth
Taranaki
Taree

Temora

Townsville
Wagga
Wauchope
Young

State
SA
NSW
NSW
Nz
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
ACT
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

SA

NSW
NSW
WA
SA
NSW
QLb
SA
NSW
NZ
NSW

NSW

QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW

Day of
Meeting

Ex.Mon,Thr
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Any
Any
Any
Any



